Roughlyte_VCXL-VWXL  04/18  page 1 of 3
Philips Stonco Roughlyte is available in wattages ranging from 60 to 200. Applications
include wall, columns, ceilings and canopies in exterior applications. Roughlyte
fixtures guard against moisture and debris in exterior applications (for globe down
mounting only). Features include heat and shock resistant glass or polycarbonate
globe and cast aluminum bayonet guard with Allen head security screws. Not
recommended for hazardous locations.
Special Purpose
Roughlyte
1.	 60W and 75W available with lexan globe only.
2.	For use with 100W and 200W units only
Ordering guide	 Example: VCXL11GC
Series
Wattage
Lens*
VCXL
Ceiling 4" box mounted
VWXL
Wall 4" box mounted
11
100W
21
200W
51
60W
101
75W
GC2
Glass globe and cast guard
K2
Glass globe only
A
Lexan globe
*No lens suffix for unit with no globe
VCXL
VWXL
Product Specifications
•	All incandescent Roughlyte ceiling and wall fixtures are not supplied
with a lamp. This fixture requires a medium base incandescent A lamp.
The lamp can be clear or coated.
•	Roughlyte fixtures guard against moisture and debris in exterior
applications (for globe down mounting only).
•	cULus listed for wet locations.
•	Not recommended for use in hazardous locations.
Ceiling and Wall 4" box
mounted, incandescent
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Roughlyte_VCXL-VWXL  04/18  page 2 of 3
VCXL/VWXL  Roughlyte
Incandescent
DimensionsVCXL/VWXL
•	Complete with 4" die-cast aluminum box,
four side and top hole tapped 1/2" NPT (four
plugs included).
•	�Heat and shock resistant glass or polycar-
bonate globe.
•	�Sockets are pre-wired with extra long 1/2"
stripped leads.
•	To use VCXL units with 3/4" conduit use VK
Series with VXL13 universal box.
•	�To use VWXL units with 3/4" conduit, use
VW Series with VXL13 universal box.
Catalog No.	 Height (H)	 Dia. (D)
VCXL11	 3-3/4"	 4-1/4"
VCXL21	 3-3/4"	 5-1/8"
VCXL11K	 8-5/8"	 4-1/4"
VCXL21K	 10-3/8"	 5-1/8"
VCXL11GC	 9-1/8"	 4-1/4"
VCXL21GC	 10-7/8"	 5-1/4"
VCXL5A	 8-5/8"	 4-1/4"
VCXL10A	 10-3/8"	 5-1/8"
VWXL11	 4-1/4"	 7-1/8"
VWXL21	 4-1/4"	 7-7/16"
VWXL11K	 9-1/4"	 7-1/8"
VWXL21K	 10-7/8"	 7-7/16"
VWXL11GC	 9-3/4"	 7-1/4"
VWXL21GC	 11-3/8"	 7-1/2"